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2021 FSU vs Gardner Webb - 1/16/2021

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BFSU-FL1 1:45.72
Herbet, Jaden H FR Kurdi, Zsoϐia FR
Halden, Jenny FR Banks, Gabrianna C FR

27.66 29.72 24.1124.23
AFSU-FL2 1:45.98

Terebo, Emma SR Carriger, Kile M SR
Olsen, Elise SR Moynihan, Rebecca E SR

DFSU-FL3 x1:46.39
McDonald, Maddie C JR Blakesley, Madison A JR
Womer, Hannah C JR

26.89 30.12 24.3425.04
CFSU-FL4 x1:48.69

Quaglieri, Tania SO Woods, Nora C
Murray, Pia FR Grifϐiths, Phoebe L

26.36 32.07 24.5725.69
AG-WU-NC5 1:49.05

Smith, Kayla A SO Hall, Sydney M FR
Binard, Paris G FR Robinson, Audrey B SR

14.99
BG-WU-NC6 1:55.25

Willette, Delaney J SO Surley, Abby G FR
Gunson, Eliza L JR Frye, Anna E FR

28.99 31.60 25.7328.93
CG-WU-NC7 x1:56.57

Smith, Alaina H FR Conklin, Kailey A JR
Parker, Elley E FR Wakeley, Laura C JR

29.76 32.66 26.1228.03
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:32.21
Lucas, Jackson J JR Rhoads, Paxton M SR
Clark, Rush M FR Herbet, Mason J

24.18 25.46 20.3122.26
AG-WU-NC2 1:33.33

Fields, Brady G JR Frye, Jonathan A JR
Fields, Cullen B SR Bennett, Tim J JR

23.50 26.29 21.0022.54
BFSU-FL3 1:34.42

Vance, Nick M SO Wood, Nevada P SO
DiMatteo, Kyle E JR Moran, Blake F SO

23.88 27.42 20.6822.44
CFSU-FL4 x1:36.65

Kotikovski, Elvis E FR Bastian, Izaak Z JR
Eaton, Tommy S FR Lowery, Conner W FR

25.71 26.05 21.5923.30
BG-WU-NC5 1:40.05

Dunn, Bryan J SO Bennett, Zach T SO
Laϐlamme, Steven A SO Hardy, Jj K FR

26.59 28.17 21.9823.31

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRCole, Sydney S1 10:36.14
28.79 30.74 31.1631.10
31.75 31.83 32.01 32.15
32.17 32.37 32.20 32.06
32.08 32.08 32.23 32.30
32.37 32.36 32.33 32.06

FSU-FL JRHolmes, Stephanie R2 10:40.71
29.48 31.61 31.9031.74
31.83 32.24 31.92 32.10
32.16 32.26 32.15 32.25
32.09 32.12 32.38 32.39
32.38 32.65 32.80 32.26

FSU-FL FRZettle, Ashley E3 11:02.66
30.28 32.58 33.3133.19
33.40 33.04 33.29 33.32
33.13 33.48 33.77 33.45
33.42 33.58 33.68 33.70
33.35 33.31 33.21 32.17

G-WU-NC FREckert, Ellie M4 11:11.07
30.41 33.09 33.5233.40
33.14 33.29 33.21 33.24
33.38 33.66 33.98 34.22
34.19 34.31 34.27 34.34
34.38 34.26 33.91 32.87

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRHoogenboom, Will H1 9:44.57
25.68 28.39 29.2428.89
29.42 29.67 29.66 29.93
29.75 29.49 29.22 29.56
29.56 29.25 29.49 29.47
29.67 29.79 29.61 28.83

FSU-FL SOTaddonio, Cam J2 9:51.23
26.51 28.35 29.1128.86
29.40 29.43 29.75 29.90
29.61 30.40 29.62 30.22
30.11 30.30 29.89 30.37
30.44 30.35 29.63 28.98

G-WU-NC FRGoldey, Sam S3 9:55.26
26.28 28.55 28.9528.82
29.41 29.58 30.07 30.05
29.75 30.00 30.37 30.12
30.18 30.55 31.08 30.85
30.31 30.89 30.38 29.07

G-WU-NC FRDespres, Garrett T4 10:04.91
27.07 29.49 30.4929.74
30.05 30.56 30.60 31.08
30.20 30.72 30.35 30.60
30.45 30.71 30.62 30.18
30.64 30.80 30.49 30.07

G-WU-NC SRAnderson, Will T5 10:10.99
26.17 28.83 29.7629.68
30.48 30.12 30.37 30.86
30.90 31.02 30.90 31.13
31.14 31.58 31.47 31.66
31.28 31.49 31.16 30.99

G-WU-NC FRCarpenter, Hayden K6 x10:20.72
26.94 29.72 30.7530.44
30.85 31.23 31.15 31.17
31.41 31.70 31.78 31.71
31.73 31.55 31.50 31.36
31.62 31.63 31.78 30.70

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRWomer, Hannah C1 1:51.46
25.21 27.57 29.6729.01

FSU-FLGrifϐiths, Phoebe L2 1:52.23
26.57 28.24 28.4528.97

FSU-FL JRMcDonald, Maddie C3 1:53.62
26.01 28.40 29.7629.45

FSU-FL FRMolino, Ginevra4 x1:54.03
26.65 29.04 28.9429.40

FSU-FL SOHarris, Elizabeth5 x1:56.73
26.84 29.22 30.4430.23

G-WU-NC SOChurch, Alyssa R6 1:58.55
27.31 29.83 31.1630.25

G-WU-NCBarone, Adrianna7 1:59.35
27.54 29.73 31.6230.46

G-WU-NC FRParker, Elley E8 2:02.09
28.18 30.35 31.9431.62

G-WU-NC FRFrye, Anna E9 x2:02.62
27.53 30.47 32.2332.39

G-WU-NC FRGelatt, Emma G10 x2:02.69
27.91 30.50 32.6131.67

G-WU-NC JRWakeley, Laura C11 x2:07.49
29.31 32.13 33.0632.99

G-WU-NC JRCesario, Ashley M12 x2:09.98
29.79 32.79 33.5433.86

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLHerbet, Mason J1 1:41.17
23.12 25.51 26.4826.06

FSU-FL FRQuirie, David2 1:41.96
23.93 25.61 25.6426.78

G-WU-NC SRMattingly, Chase T3 1:43.13
24.55 26.41 26.2425.93

G-WU-NC JRBennett, Tim J4 1:44.17
24.21 26.40 26.3827.18

FSU-FL SOMoran, Blake F5 1:45.07
23.90 26.08 28.3726.72

G-WU-NC JRMintz, Drew N6 1:46.02
24.98 27.25 26.8926.90

G-WU-NC JRJann, Christian D7 x1:46.71
24.61 27.15 27.5427.41

FSU-FL FRLauritzen, Ian8 x1:46.92
24.60 26.86 28.3327.13



Peachtree Timing HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:31 PM  1/16/2021  Page 2
2021 FSU vs Gardner Webb - 1/16/2021

Results - Session 1
(#6  Men 200 Yard Free)

G-WU-NC FRWyatt, Trevor T9 x1:48.49
24.88 27.23 28.4027.98

G-WU-NC FRVann, Brady C10 x1:49.59
24.69 27.41 28.9828.51

G-WU-NC FRHardy, Jj K11 x1:49.87
24.64 27.81 28.6428.78

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOQuaglieri, Tania1 56.60
27.15 29.45

FSU-FL SRCohen, Madeline F2 57.77
27.65 30.12

FSU-FL FRHalden, Jenny3 58.59
28.64 29.95

FSU-FL FRHerbet, Jaden H4 x59.21
28.81 30.40

G-WU-NC SOSmith, Kayla A5 59.73
28.53 31.20

G-WU-NC FRSmith, Alaina H6 1:02.45
30.15 32.30

G-WU-NC SOWillette, Delaney J7 1:03.04
30.52 32.52

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

G-WU-NC JRFields, Brady G1 52.04
25.20 26.84

G-WU-NC FRClark, Landon B2 52.26
25.22 27.04

FSU-FL FRLowery, Conner W3 52.81
FSU-FL FRKotikovski, Elvis E4 54.24

26.07 28.17
G-WU-NC SODunn, Bryan J5 55.48

27.13 28.35
 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRWomer, Hannah C1 1:02.38
29.18 33.20

FSU-FL JRBaker, Katherine A2 1:03.63
30.18 33.45

FSU-FL JRBlakesley, Madison A3 1:08.25
31.58 36.67

G-WU-NC FRHall, Sydney M4 1:08.70
32.74 35.96

G-WU-NC FRSurley, Abby G5 1:09.49
32.98 36.51

G-WU-NC FRHaasser, Alexandra E6 1:09.80
32.55 37.25

FSU-FLWoods, Nora C7 x1:10.78
33.05 37.73

G-WU-NC JRConklin, Kailey A8 x1:12.47
34.09 38.38

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRSeith, Jackson C1 57.39
27.02 30.37

FSU-FL SOWood, Nevada P2 57.64
27.42 30.22

G-WU-NC JRFrye, Jonathan A3 58.25
27.51 30.74

FSU-FL FRKowalski, Matthew Z4 1:00.45
27.89 32.56

G-WU-NC FRBaldwin, Daniel M5 1:00.82
28.41 32.41

G-WU-NC SOBennett, Zach T6 1:02.26
29.41 32.85

G-WU-NC FRHinkes, Cole B7 x1:08.07
31.62 36.45

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

G-WU-NC SRTraylor, Mary C1 2:06.46
28.95 31.76 33.2032.55

FSU-FL FRMurray, Pia2 2:07.74
28.35 32.06 33.9333.40

FSU-FL JREmary, Maggie E3 2:09.35
29.62 32.71 33.5633.46

G-WU-NC FRParker, Elley E4 2:14.96
29.51 33.55 36.5735.33

G-WU-NC JRCesario, Ashley M5 2:21.46
31.25 35.12 38.0537.04

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FREaton, Tommy S1 1:50.30
24.83 27.74 29.1428.59

FSU-FL FRClark, Rush M2 1:51.31
24.54 28.20 29.5828.99

FSU-FL FRSmith, Zachary C3 1:52.85
25.15 28.82 29.6229.26

G-WU-NC SRFields, Cullen B4 1:55.02
26.00 29.20 30.3629.46

G-WU-NC FRChildress, Colby A5 1:55.37
25.22 29.34 30.8529.96

G-WU-NC FRHardy, Jj K6 1:58.52
25.99 29.72 31.9830.83

G-WU-NC SOLaϐlamme, Steven A7 x1:58.72
25.76 29.81 32.3330.82

G-WU-NC SRMattingly, Chase T8 x1:58.87
25.73 29.87 32.3230.95

G-WU-NC FRWyatt, Trevor T9 x2:08.87
27.48 31.64 35.2734.48

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRKurdi, Zsoϐia1 24.01
FSU-FL SOQuaglieri, Tania2 24.12
FSU-FL FRBanks, Gabrianna C3 24.34
G-WU-NC SOChurch, Alyssa R4 25.27
G-WU-NC SOSmith, Kayla A5 25.37

G-WU-NC SRRobinson, Audrey B6 25.47
G-WU-NC FRGelatt, Emma G7 x25.95
G-WU-NC JRGunson, Eliza L8 x26.18
G-WU-NC FRHall, Sydney M9 x26.25
G-WU-NC FRHaasser, Alexandra E10 x26.92
G-WU-NC JRConklin, Kailey A11 x29.59

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRKsiazek, Kuba A1 20.81
FSU-FL JRBastian, Izaak Z2 21.48
G-WU-NC JRFields, Brady G3 21.80
G-WU-NC JRMintz, Drew N4 21.95
FSU-FL JRDiMatteo, Kyle E5 22.01
G-WU-NC FRClark, Landon B6 22.04
G-WU-NC JRFrye, Jonathan A7 x22.45
G-WU-NC JRPlewniak, Kevin N8 x22.53

 
#15  Women 100 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SROlsen, Elise1 59.58
27.36 32.22

FSU-FL SRCarriger, Kile M2 1:00.42
28.52 31.90

 
#16  Men 100 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRLucas, Jackson J1 52.30
24.45 27.85

FSU-FL SRRhoads, Paxton M2 54.68
26.18 28.50

FSU-FL SRSeith, Jackson C3 56.32
26.86 29.46

 
#17  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL FRVear, Samantha S--- X309.90
FSU-FL FRClark, Kayleigh M--- X254.25
FSU-FL FRGoedel, Brooke M--- X251.48
FSU-FL FRJohnson, Vivian M--- X221.33

 
#18  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL SRDavidson, Joshua T--- X351.90
FSU-FL FRNolasco, Darwin S--- X333.45
FSU-FL FRHelling, Jesco--- X316.73

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRMoynihan, Rebecca E1 51.46
24.85 26.61

FSU-FL FRKurdi, Zsoϐia2 52.42
25.01 27.41

FSU-FLGrifϐiths, Phoebe L3 53.73
26.28 27.45

FSU-FL SRCohen, Madeline F4 x54.32
26.18 28.14

G-WU-NC SOChurch, Alyssa R5 54.76
26.28 28.48
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(#19  Women 100 Yard Free)

G-WU-NC FRBinard, Paris G6 56.07
26.04 30.03

G-WU-NC FRFrye, Anna E7 56.12
27.18 28.94

G-WU-NC FRHaasser, Alexandra E8 x56.21
26.47 29.74

G-WU-NC FRGelatt, Emma G9 x57.13
27.30 29.83

G-WU-NC JRGunson, Eliza L10 x59.25
28.16 31.09

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLHerbet, Mason J1 45.62
21.85 23.77

FSU-FL JRKsiazek, Kuba A2 45.97
22.12 23.85

FSU-FL FRHoogenboom, Will H3 46.88
22.66 24.22

G-WU-NC JRMintz, Drew N4 48.02
23.29 24.73

G-WU-NC JRFields, Brady G5 48.88
23.56 25.32

FSU-FL JRDiMatteo, Kyle E6 x49.22
23.71 25.51

G-WU-NC JRPlewniak, Kevin N7 51.06
24.46 26.60

G-WU-NC FRHinkes, Cole B8 x51.67
24.35 27.32

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRCole, Sydney S1 2:06.76
30.74 31.58 32.2632.18

FSU-FL FRHerbet, Jaden H2 2:07.70
1:02.31 32.58

FSU-FL JREmary, Maggie E3 2:09.08
31.19 32.91 32.4832.50

G-WU-NC SOWillette, Delaney J4 2:10.86
30.60 32.88 33.6333.75

G-WU-NC SRTraylor, Mary C5 2:11.77
31.53 33.19 33.6233.43

G-WU-NC FRSmith, Alaina H6 2:14.95
31.74 33.95 34.8434.42

G-WU-NC JRWakeley, Laura C7 x2:22.08
33.32 35.79 36.3936.58

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRLucas, Jackson J1 1:53.77
26.03 28.05 29.9129.78

G-WU-NC FRClark, Landon B2 1:54.60
26.67 29.11 28.9529.87

FSU-FL FRLowery, Conner W3 1:54.62
26.23 29.44 28.7430.21

G-WU-NC FRChildress, Colby A4 1:56.89
26.90 29.29 30.1630.54

G-WU-NC FRBaldwin, Daniel M5 1:57.51
27.60 29.98 29.7430.19

FSU-FL FRQuirie, David6 1:57.94
27.80 30.16 29.4630.52

FSU-FL FRLauritzen, Ian7 x1:59.16
28.50 30.43 30.1630.07

FSU-FL FRKotikovski, Elvis E8 x1:59.30
26.63 30.02 30.9231.73

G-WU-NC SODunn, Bryan J9 x2:00.19
27.90 30.50 30.7431.05

G-WU-NC JRJann, Christian D10 x2:00.29
28.45 30.71 30.2430.89

FSU-FL SRSeith, Jackson C11 x2:08.23
28.73 32.26 33.4033.84

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRBaker, Katherine A1 2:18.43
31.21 34.98 36.0436.20

FSU-FL SRCarriger, Kile M2 2:24.60
33.07 36.60 37.7337.20

FSU-FL FRMolino, Ginevra3 2:27.48
33.86 37.45 38.3737.80

G-WU-NC FRSurley, Abby G4 2:32.30
34.54 38.20 40.0539.51

G-WU-NC FRHall, Sydney M5 2:33.87
34.11 39.33 40.1740.26

G-WU-NCBarone, Adrianna6 2:35.01
35.00 39.01 40.9140.09

G-WU-NC JRConklin, Kailey A7 x2:36.45
35.12 39.43 41.1940.71

FSU-FLWoods, Nora C8 x2:36.49
34.87 39.19 41.6740.76

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOVance, Nick M1 2:04.38
28.07 31.56 32.7731.98

G-WU-NC JRFrye, Jonathan A2 2:07.38
28.87 32.31 33.0633.14

FSU-FL SOWood, Nevada P3 2:07.86
28.76 32.15 33.6933.26

FSU-FL FRSpeck, Tanker T4 2:14.28
30.17 34.22 35.6234.27

FSU-FL FRKowalski, Matthew Z5 x2:16.47
29.83 34.07 36.8835.69

G-WU-NC SOBennett, Zach T6 2:17.42
30.17 34.64 36.4536.16

G-WU-NC FRHinkes, Cole B7 2:29.99
32.94 37.58 40.1739.30

 
#25  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOHarris, Elizabeth1 5:13.51
28.69 31.40 31.6731.31
31.56 31.74 32.08 32.25
31.95 30.86

FSU-FL JRHolmes, Stephanie R2 5:18.50
29.21 31.13 31.9231.64
31.96 32.50 32.61 32.54
32.85 32.14

FSU-FL FRZettle, Ashley E3 5:21.88
29.34 32.17 32.4932.35
32.49 32.71 32.74 33.12
32.80 31.67

G-WU-NC FREckert, Ellie M4 5:25.04
29.69 32.40 32.5032.58
32.69 32.79 33.38 33.55
33.08 32.38

G-WU-NC JRCesario, Ashley M5 5:48.27
31.12 34.86 35.1835.06
35.49 35.54 35.57 35.60
35.35 34.50

 
#26  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOTaddonio, Cam J1 4:43.78
25.62 28.20 28.7428.49
29.06 29.36 28.85 29.19
29.01 27.26

G-WU-NC FRGoldey, Sam S2 4:47.50
26.24 28.50 28.6128.78
29.23 29.48 29.21 29.26
29.59 28.60

G-WU-NC SRAnderson, Will T3 4:51.38
25.98 28.42 28.6228.89
28.87 29.45 30.15 30.58
30.60 29.82

G-WU-NC FRVann, Brady C4 4:51.74
26.25 28.72 29.6729.24
30.07 30.02 30.04 29.93
29.44 28.36

G-WU-NC FRDespres, Garrett T5 x4:55.42
25.57 28.57 30.0629.26
30.25 29.90 30.20 30.87
30.06 30.68

G-WU-NC FRCarpenter, Hayden K6 x4:56.42
26.15 28.81 29.7929.14
30.21 30.27 30.82 30.70
30.80 29.73

FSU-FL FRSpeck, Tanker T7 4:57.47
26.51 28.61 29.8329.07
30.30 30.66 30.44 30.96
30.52 30.57

FSU-FL SRRhoads, Paxton M8 5:01.73
26.36 29.04 30.5830.18
31.21 30.97 30.92 31.14
31.06 30.27
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(#26  Men 500 Yard Free)

FSU-FL JRBastian, Izaak Z9 x5:05.03
26.34 29.50 30.7030.51
31.20 31.23 31.53 31.60
32.15 30.27

G-WU-NC FRWyatt, Trevor T10 x5:07.44
26.65 28.90 31.0230.01
31.67 31.82 31.97 31.93
32.09 31.38

 
#27  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRMurray, Pia1 57.26
27.95 29.31

FSU-FL SOVanOvermeiren, Syd E2 58.97
27.79 31.18

FSU-FL SOHarris, Elizabeth3 59.49
27.74 31.75

G-WU-NC FRBinard, Paris G4 59.95
27.53 32.42

G-WU-NC FRParker, Elley E5 1:02.47
28.90 33.57

G-WU-NC SRRobinson, Audrey B6 1:02.76
29.67 33.09

 
#28  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOVance, Nick M1 49.38
23.25 26.13

G-WU-NC JRBennett, Tim J2 50.59
23.60 26.99

G-WU-NC SRFields, Cullen B3 51.02
23.93 27.09

FSU-FL FRSmith, Zachary C4 51.14
23.92 27.22

FSU-FL FREaton, Tommy S5 51.37
24.89 26.48

FSU-FL SOMoran, Blake F6 x52.66
24.30 28.36

G-WU-NC SOLaϐlamme, Steven A7 53.06
24.51 28.55

G-WU-NC FRHardy, Jj K8 x54.74
25.49 29.25

 
#29  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL FRClark, Kayleigh M--- X307.13
FSU-FL FRVear, Samantha S--- X300.75
FSU-FL FRGoedel, Brooke M--- X267.53
FSU-FL FRJohnson, Vivian M--- X266.25

 
#30  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL SRDavidson, Joshua T--- X389.33
FSU-FL FRNolasco, Darwin S--- X354.68
FSU-FL FRHelling, Jesco--- X336.38

 
#31  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOVanOvermeiren, Syd E1 2:06.33
27.89 32.80 29.4436.20

FSU-FL FRMolino, Ginevra2 2:07.73
27.91 31.91 30.2037.71

FSU-FL FRMurray, Pia3 2:10.13
28.54 31.07 31.2839.24

G-WU-NC SRTraylor, Mary C4 2:11.42
28.04 33.30 30.8739.21

FSU-FL JREmary, Maggie E5 x2:12.77
28.93 34.57 29.9439.33

G-WU-NCBarone, Adrianna6 2:15.45
29.57 34.29 31.1940.40

G-WU-NC FRSurley, Abby G7 2:15.68
29.25 34.69 31.8739.87

G-WU-NC SOWillette, Delaney J8 x2:17.73
29.58 33.63 32.8541.67

G-WU-NC JRWakeley, Laura C9 x2:23.48
31.42 36.14 34.0641.86

 
#32  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

G-WU-NC SRMattingly, Chase T1 1:55.64
25.59 30.28 27.0832.69

G-WU-NC FRBaldwin, Daniel M2 1:55.90
25.49 29.52 26.8334.06

G-WU-NC FRChildress, Colby A3 1:58.13
24.60 29.32 28.2435.97

FSU-FL FRSpeck, Tanker T4 2:00.05
26.50 31.14 27.8234.59

G-WU-NC JRJann, Christian D5 x2:00.09
25.39 32.99 28.0633.65

G-WU-NC SRAnderson, Will T6 x2:00.57
25.81 29.84 28.4036.52

G-WU-NC FRGoldey, Sam S7 x2:00.79
25.81 31.59 27.6735.72

FSU-FL SOWood, Nevada P8 2:02.42
26.64 33.18 28.5634.04

G-WU-NC SODunn, Bryan J9 x2:02.48
26.25 30.66 29.0736.50

G-WU-NC SOBennett, Zach T10 x2:03.72
27.03 32.20 29.6334.86

FSU-FL FRKotikovski, Elvis E11 2:05.50
26.37 31.30 29.6138.22

FSU-FL FRKowalski, Matthew Z12 x2:08.07
28.46 33.61 30.7235.28

 
#33  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BFSU-FL1 1:36.03
Halden, Jenny FR Quaglieri, Tania SO
Womer, Hannah C JR Kurdi, Zsoϐia FR

24.62 24.05 12.3135.05
AFSU-FL2 1:37.75

Moynihan, Rebecca E SRCarriger, Kile M SR
Cohen, Madeline F SR Olsen, Elise SR

23.32 25.75 24.1324.55

CFSU-FL3 x1:38.64
Banks, Gabrianna C FR Harris, Elizabeth SO
Herbet, Jaden H FR McDonald, Maddie C JR

24.57 24.68 24.3625.03
AG-WU-NC4 1:40.96

Haasser, Alexandra E FRSmith, Kayla A SO
Robinson, Audrey B SR Church, Alyssa R SO

25.90 24.81 25.0825.17
BG-WU-NC5 1:44.67

Frye, Anna E FR Binard, Paris G FR
Gelatt, Emma G FR Barone, Adrianna

26.37 25.82 26.1326.35
 
#34  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BFSU-FL1 1:24.24
Ksiazek, Kuba A JR Quirie, David FR
Herbet, Mason J Rhoads, Paxton M SR

21.24 21.47 21.4020.13
AFSU-FL2 1:24.75

Moran, Blake F SO Clark, Rush M FR
Lauritzen, Ian FR Seith, Jackson C SR

21.04 20.83 21.2921.59
AG-WU-NC3 1:26.90

Bennett, Tim J JR Baldwin, Daniel M FR
Clark, Landon B FR Mintz, Drew N JR

21.67 21.87 21.5721.79
CFSU-FL4 x1:27.32

DiMatteo, Kyle E JR Hoogenboom, Will H FR
Bastian, Izaak Z JR Vance, Nick M SO

22.32 21.90 21.5621.54
CG-WU-NC5 1:30.76

Despres, Garrett T FR Plewniak, Kevin N JR
Hinkes, Cole B FR Laϐlamme, Steven A SO

23.32 22.36 22.1922.89
BG-WU-NC6 x1:32.35

Fields, Cullen B SR Anderson, Will T SR
Childress, Colby A FR Carpenter, Hayden K FR

22.67 23.89 23.5222.27
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 34
1. Florida State University 226
2. Gardner-Webb University 48

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 34
1. Florida State University 188
2. Gardner-Webb University 90


